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Name 

Unsuccessful Tender9-CC>ntinued 
Knighton Agencies ... 
Bing Harris Sargood Ltd. 
Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd. 
G. Tse and Co. Ltd .... 
Sunter Trading Co. Ltd. 
Happy Time Ltd. 
N.Z. Agencies Ltd .... 
Babyfair (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Variety Bookshop ... 
R. R. Fenton and Co. Ltd. 
Paramount Trading Co. Ltd .... 
Hampton and Co. (Dn.) Ltd. 
Brittain Wynyard and Co. Ltd. 
Shawn Sports Ltd. . .. 
A. L. Bezett Ltd. 
Dyme Wholesale Dist. Co. Ltd. 
Bronzons Company (N.Z.) Ltd. 
David Shawn and Co. Ltd. 
Weston Bros. and Co. Ltd. . .. 
F. C. Matthews and Sons Ltd. 
Bern Sport (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Richard J. Kelly Ltd. 
Decorative and Interior Supplies Ltd. 
Peggy Wood Designs Ltd. 
E. Allan Brooker Ltd. 
Luvme Toy Mfg. Co. Ltd. 

Invalid Tenders-
Impex International Ltd. 
Impex International Ltd. 
Nolan Agencies Ltd. 
Eunick Distributors Ltd. 
Eunick Distributors Ltd. 
W. S. Laurie and Co. Ltd. 
W. S. Laurie and Co. Ltd. 

Successful Tenders
Edwards Plastics Ltd. 
Robert A. Conaghan (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Irvin and Stem Ltd .... 
Stinson Pearce (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Irvin and Stem Ltd .... 
Stinson Pearce (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd. 
K. T. Lawson and Son Ltd. 
K. T. Lawson and Son Ltd. 

Unsuccessful Tenders
Moray Industries Ltd. 
Moray Industries Ltd. 
Piano and Organ Repairers Ltd. 
W. H. Tisdall Ltd. . .. 
W. H. Tisdall Ltd. . .. 
G. Wallace and Co. Ltd. 
Tisdall Distributors Ltd. 
Tisdall Distributors Ltd. 
Eurotex Associates Ltd. 
Godfrey Allen Ltd. . .. 
L. D. Nathan (Wholesale) Ltd. 
L. D. Nathan (Wholesale) Ltd. 
Regency Importing Co. Ltd. . .. 
Eurotex Associates Ltd. 
Carlin International Ltd. 
Hampton and Co. (Dn.) Ltd. 
John Vaughan and Co. Ltd. 
John Vaughan and Co. Ltd. 
Kelly (Rotorua) Ltd. 
Feltex Sports Ltd. . .. 
J. Yock and Co. Ltd. 
Baldwin Agencies Ltd. 
New Zealand Agencies Ltd. 
Skate and Sports Sales N.Z. Ltd. 
Skate and Sports Sales N.Z. Ltd. 
Allan G. Mitchell Ltd. 
Allan G. Mitchell Ltd. 
Mitchell Rubber Co. Ltd. 
Mitchell Rubber Co. Ltd. 
Sunter Trading Co. Ltd. 
Babyfair (N.Z.) Ltd. 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETIE 

Location 

Hamilton 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Dunedin 
Wellington 
Johnsonville 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Waikanae Beach 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 

TENDER NUMBER: 1981/101-Item Code: Ex 97.050 
10 Licence Units of $5,000 each 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Takapuna 
Takapuna 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Rotorua 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

No. 57 

Amount Bid 
$ 

168 
160 
151 
151 
151 
150 
150 
130 
130 
125 
125 
121 
103 
100 
100 
100 
100 
99 
98 
75 
50 
50 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1,480 
1,480 
1,000 

421 
421 
100 
100 

6,650 
5,252 
3,500 
2,740 
2,600 
2,283 
2,050 
2,050 
2,000 
2,000 

2,000 
2,000 
1,575 
1,511 
1,511 
1,500 
1,411 
1,411 
1,300 
1,260 
1,250 
1,250 
1,125 
1,050 
1,025 
1,001 
1,000 
1,000 

757 
751 
751 
751 
750 
750 
750 
750 
750 
750 
750 
650 
640 


